
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Points
Earned

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Gamble
Success

Time
BonusOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1
Friday, February 17, 2023

Q/Pts

GambersFinal Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Total
Points

Stdheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 50.00 42.47 10 55 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 20Std EliteS8 Yes 85

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping8
Pagan Australian Shepherd 46.00 52.04 -12 49 1 QJoyce  Roessner14-07014 10Vet EliteS16 Yes 57

Bentley Poodle (Minature) 46.00 52.31 -12 44 2 QSonia Cowen18-01071 10VH EliteP12 Yes 52

Yazzi Italian Greyhound 46.00 50.20 -8 38 3 QWren Schaser19-05658 10Vet EliteS16 Yes 50

Maggie Australian Cattle Dog 46.00 43.36 4 31 4Nicole Lee17-04060 0Vet EliteS16 No 35

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 46.00 52.70 -12 43 5Renee  Stanneart15-05139 0Vet EliteS16 No 31

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Cierra Border Collie 42.00 34.62 10 43 1 QJean White19-06068 15VH EliteS20 Yes 73

Cody All American 42.00 35.82 10 39 2 QAnn  Hammersly15-11075 15Vet EliteS20 Yes 69

Olivia All American 42.00 31.60 10 36 3 QAmanda Cyzan18-05091 15Vet EliteS20 Yes 66

Odie Australian Shepherd 42.00 28.95 10 34 4 QWendy Hultsman13-08090 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 64

Alexi Border Collie 42.00 35.60 10 34 5 QJanet Barbitta16-07122 10VH EliteS20 Yes 64

Jess Border Collie 42.00 43.78 -2 43 6 QCindy  Sandstrom19-03274 10VH EliteS20 Yes 61

Piper All American 42.00 29.42 10 30 7 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 60

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 42.00 26.34 10 26 8 QJeff  Newman13-07104 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 56

Pluto Border Collie 42.00 16.29 10 24 9 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 54

Graham Golden Retriever 42.00 ELIMLauren Manning18-08034 0VH EliteS20

Roxy Belgian Malinois 42.00 DNRKatherine Welchert18-04040 0JrH EliteS20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club Friday, February 17, 2023Elite Rnd1
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Q/Pts

Gambers
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J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level
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Points

Stdheight jumping16
Nami Australian Shepherd 38.00 30.87 10 40 1 QWendy Hultsman19-10293 15Std EliteS20 Yes 70

Stark Border Collie 38.00 36.47 2 44 2 QKristina Johnson19-07331 15Std EliteS20 Yes 66

Lexa Border Collie 38.00 25.19 10 33 3 QLaurie Johnson18-04066 10Std EliteS20 Yes 63

Newt Belgian Malinois 38.00 51.30 -26 50 4Jared  Gibson21-05142 0Std EliteS20 Yes 44

Twist Australian Shepherd 38.00 41.40 -6 43 5Jeff Newman18-01105 0Std EliteS20 No 37

Molly Border Collie 38.00 45.58 -14 42 6Beth  Skoff14-10204 0Std EliteP16 No 28

Havoc Belgian Malinois 38.00 ELIMJared  Gibson19-06072 0Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping16
Haley Border Collie 38.00 31.86 10 32 1 QAlice Nicholson16-05079 10Vet EliteP20 Yes 62

Ellie Border Collie 38.00 44.50 -12 45 2Cindy  Sandstrom16-08105 0VH EliteP20 No 33

Stdheight jumping20
Archie Border Collie 34.00 32.44 2 36 1 QBeth Skoff20-05098 10Std EliteP20 Yes 58
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Elite Rnd2
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Q/Pts

GambersFinal Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level
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Points

Stdheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 50.00 42.26 10 55 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 20Std EliteS8 Yes 85

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping8
Pagan Australian Shepherd 46.00 41.54 8 49 1 QJoyce  Roessner14-07014 20Vet EliteS16 Yes 77

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 46.00 52.59 -12 37 2Renee  Stanneart15-05139 0Vet EliteS16 Yes 45

Bentley Poodle (Minature) 46.00 56.40 -20 44 3Sonia Cowen18-01071 0VH EliteP12 Yes 44

Maggie Australian Cattle Dog 46.00 33.95 10 32 4Nicole Lee17-04060 0Vet EliteS16 No 42

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Cierra Border Collie 42.00 34.09 10 47 1 QJean White19-06068 20VH EliteS20 Yes 77

Alexi Border Collie 42.00 32.76 10 44 2 QJanet Barbitta16-07122 15VH EliteS20 Yes 74

Cody All American 42.00 34.08 10 44 3 QAnn  Hammersly15-11075 15Vet EliteS20 Yes 74

Odie Australian Shepherd 42.00 27.80 10 34 4 QWendy Hultsman13-08090 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 64

Pluto Border Collie 42.00 23.05 10 33 5 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 63

Olivia All American 42.00 29.10 10 29 6 QAmanda Cyzan18-05091 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 59

Jess Border Collie 42.00 46.63 -8 45 7 QCindy  Sandstrom19-03274 10VH EliteS20 Yes 57

Graham Golden Retriever 42.00 37.64 8 27 8 QLauren Manning18-08034 10VH EliteS20 Yes 55

Piper All American 42.00 40.05 2 32 9 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10Vet EliteS20 Yes 54

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 42.00 ELIMJeff  Newman13-07104 0Vet EliteS20

Roxy Belgian Malinois 42.00 DNRKatherine Welchert18-04040 0JrH EliteS20

Stdheight jumping16
Lexa Border Collie 38.00 31.58 10 44 1 QLaurie Johnson18-04066 15Std EliteS20 Yes 74
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Stark Border Collie 38.00 32.85 10 44 2 QKristina Johnson19-07331 15Std EliteS20 Yes 74

Molly Border Collie 38.00 22.89 10 33 3 QBeth  Skoff14-10204 10Std EliteP16 Yes 63

Nami Australian Shepherd 38.00 32.32 10 44 4Wendy Hultsman19-10293 0Std EliteS20 No 54

Newt Belgian Malinois 38.00 46.08 -16 40 5Jared  Gibson21-05142 0Std EliteS20 Yes 44

Twist Australian Shepherd 38.00 29.20 10 31 6Jeff Newman18-01105 0Std EliteS20 No 41

Havoc Belgian Malinois 38.00 49.00 -22 50 7Jared  Gibson19-06072 0Std EliteS20 No 28

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping16
Ellie Border Collie 38.00 40.66 -4 49 1 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 15VH EliteP20 Yes 65

Haley Border Collie 38.00 28.12 10 30 2 QAlice Nicholson16-05079 10Vet EliteP20 Yes 60

Stdheight jumping20
Archie Border Collie 34.00 30.35 6 36 1 QBeth Skoff20-05098 10Std EliteP20 Yes 62
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Stdheight jumping8
Alamea All American 46.00 48.28 -4 37 1 QRenee Stanneart18-06001 10Std OpenS12 Yes 53

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping8
Kurfew Border Terrier 46.00 35.34 10 39 1 QBillie  Rosen21-01126 20VH OpenP12 Yes 69

Cali Soft Coated Wheaton 46.00 39.42 10 23 2 QRita Ann  Richards13-08176 10VH OpenS16 Yes 53

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Cheetah Australian Shepherd 42.00 21.64 10 35 1 QDiane Kramer12-09176 20Vet OpenS20 Yes 65

Stdheight jumping16
Nikki All American 38.00 39.51 -2 44 1 QAnn  Hammersly18-12001 15Std OpenS20 Yes 62

Rico Dalmation 38.00 36.89 2 29 2 QLiz  Slauson21-12116 10Std OpenS20 Yes 51

Shiloh Border Collie 38.00 37.09 0 31 3Lisa  Esquivel21-02088 0Std OpenS20 No 31

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping16
Kismet Border Collie 38.00 47.53 -18 42 1 QJean White22-02483 10VH OpenP20 Yes 44
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NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping8
Cali Soft Coated Wheaton 46.00 33.56 10 23 1 QRita Ann  Richards13-08176 10VH OpenS16 Yes 53

Kurfew Border Terrier 46.00 29.65 10 34 2Billie  Rosen21-01126 0VH OpenP12 No 44

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Cheetah Australian Shepherd 42.00 21.62 10 34 1Diane Kramer12-09176 0Vet OpenS20 No 44

Stdheight jumping16
Shiloh Border Collie 38.00 33.18 8 31 1 QLisa  Esquivel21-02088 15Std OpenS20 Yes 59

Rico Dalmation 38.00 28.06 10 24 2 QLiz  Slauson21-12116 10Std OpenS20 Yes 54

Nikki All American 38.00 42.52 -8 43 3Ann  Hammersly18-12001 0Std OpenS20 No 35

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping16
Kismet Border Collie 38.00 44.41 -12 37 1 QJean White22-02483 10VH OpenP20 Yes 45
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Stdheight jumping8
Dash All American 46.00 57.11 -22 37 1Bobbi  Stuckenhoff21-03343 0Std NoviceS12 No 15

Stdheight jumping12
WiFi Cocker Spaniel 42.00 33.70 10 32 1 QWren  Schaser21-05102 20Std NoviceP12 Yes 62

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Reason Dalmatian 42.00 42.10 0 42 1 QSandy Huston16-06006 20VH NoviceS20 Yes 62

McGee Golden Retriever 42.00 DNRLaurel  Manning11-07371 0VH NoviceS20

Stdheight jumping16
Viva Australian Shepherd 38.00 36.37 2 43 1 QTracee  Keyes21-10063 20Std NoviceS20 Yes 65

Torque Border Collie 38.00 42.09 -8 37 2 QKristin Montoya22-11054 15Std NoviceS20 Yes 49

Ally Border Collie 38.00 44.06 -12 33 3 QKristin Montoya22-11053 10Std NoviceS20 Yes 41

Cyber Border Collie 38.00 44.00 -12 31 4 QBeth Nicholson18-10025 10Std NoviceS20 Yes 39

Isabelle Doberman Pinscher 38.00 35.11 4 25 5Mary Ann Weber22-03042 0Std NoviceS20 No 29

Bella Labrador Retriever 38.00 40.56 -4 16 6Danielle Jarczyk22-09368 0Std NoviceS20 No 12

Maggie All American 38.00 48.54 -20 29 7Michelle Heffel22-11134 0Std NoviceS20 No 9

Arya Border Collie 38.00 ELIMTine Sommers21-10103 0Std NoviceS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping16
Twix Belgian Malinois 38.00 DNRKatie Welchert22-09362 0JrH NoviceP20

Stdheight jumping20
Reacher Portuguese Water 34.00 33.67 0 31 1 QJudy  Weinstein21-03505 15Std NoviceP20 Yes 51
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Novice Rnd2
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Stdheight jumping8
Dash All American 46.00 54.22 -16 41 1Bobbi  Stuckenhoff21-03343 0Std NoviceS12 No 25

Stdheight jumping12
WiFi Cocker Spaniel 42.00 ELIMWren  Schaser21-05102 0Std NoviceP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping12
Reason Dalmatian 42.00 44.60 -4 52 1 QSandy Huston16-06006 20VH NoviceS20 Yes 68

McGee Golden Retriever 42.00 DNRLaurel  Manning11-07371 0VH NoviceS20

Stdheight jumping16
Viva Australian Shepherd 38.00 26.99 10 41 1 QTracee  Keyes21-10063 20Std NoviceS20 Yes 71

Bella Labrador Retriever 38.00 34.07 6 30 2 QDanielle Jarczyk22-09368 20Std NoviceS20 Yes 56

Torque Border Collie 38.00 34.76 6 30 3 QKristin Montoya22-11054 20Std NoviceS20 Yes 56

Isabelle Doberman Pinscher 38.00 38.04 0 28 4 QMary Ann Weber22-03042 15Std NoviceS20 Yes 48

Arya Border Collie 38.00 44.80 -12 37 5 QTine Sommers21-10103 15Std NoviceS20 Yes 45

Cyber Border Collie 38.00 47.25 -18 19 6Beth Nicholson18-10025 0Std NoviceS20 Yes 21

Ally Border Collie 38.00 57.68 -38 27 7Kristin Montoya22-11053 0Std NoviceS20 Yes 9

Maggie All American 38.00 ELIMMichelle Heffel22-11134 0Std NoviceS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH)height jumping16
Twix Belgian Malinois 38.00 DNRKatie Welchert22-09362 0JrH NoviceP20

Stdheight jumping20
Reacher Portuguese Water 34.00 44.14 -20 36 1 QJudy  Weinstein21-03505 10Std NoviceP20 Yes 36
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